

## COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

## Legislation Details

File #:	19-9	901	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Informational Report				Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/7/2	2019			In control:	DHHS: Administrative	
On agenda:	6/25	5/2019			Final action:	6/25/2019	
Title:	Second Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with SVT Gruppe, Inc. Regarding the Provision of Security and Secure Transportation Services						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Second Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with SVT Gruppe, Inc. dated June 28, 2016, 3. First Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with SVT Gruppe, Inc. dated June 28, 2016, 4. Professional Services Agreement with SVT Gruppe, Inc. dated June 28, 2016, 5SVT_COI_2019-2020, 6. Executed Second Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with SVT Gruppe, Incpdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
6/25/2019	1	Board of	Supervisor	S	ар	proved	Pass